CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT
WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA

January 1-31, 2018 NEW CONN RECONN DISCONN N+R | NR-D Agﬁe REMARKS
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 12/1-31/2017 6526
1ST WEEK 3-Jan 3 3 0 6 6 6532
2ND WEEK 4-Jan 1 1 0 2 2 6534
5-lan 0 1 0 1 1 6535
8-lan . 2 0 4 4 6539
9-Jan 1 2 7 3 -4 | 6535
10-Jan 0 3 9 3 -6 6529
3RD WEEK 11-Jan 0 3 5 3 -2 6527
12-Jan 0 0 0 0 0 6527
15-Jan 3 9 26 12 -14 6513
16-Jan 2 10 9 12 3 6516
17-Jan 3 9 9 12 3 6519
4TH WEEK 18-Jan 0 3 5 3 -2 6517
159-Jan 1 6 0 7 7 6524
22-Jan 5 5 11 6 -5 6519
23-Jan 4 4 5 8 3 6522
24-Jan 0 9 6 9 3 6525
5TH WEEK 25-Jan 2 6 0 8 8 6533
26-Jan 7 3 0 10 10 6543
29-Jan 2 6 8 8 0 6543
30-Jan 3 3 2 6 4 6547
31-Jan 2 3 2 5 3 6550
TOTAL 37 91 104
TARGET 45 88%
PERCENTAGE ACCOMPLISHMENT: 82%
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CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT
WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA
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February 1-28, 2018 NEW CONN RECONN DISCONN N+R NR-D ACT:I%E._ REMARKS
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 1/1-31/2017 6550 [~ e
1ST WEEK 1-Feb 0 4 5 4 -1 6549 By ool i
2-Feb 1 2 0 3 3 6552
2ND WEEK 5-Feb 4 10 9 14 5 6557
6-Feb 0 3 5 3 -2 6555
7-Feb 0 3 6 3 -3 6552
8-Feb 2 3 4 5 1 6553
9-Feb 4 3 0 7 7 6560
3RD WEEK 12-Feb 0 1 6 1 -5 6555
13-Feb 1 6 4 7 3 6558
14-Feb 1 2 8 3 -5 6553
15-Feb 3 4 0 7 7 6560
16-Feb 0 0 0 0 0 6560
4TH WEEK 19-Feb 0 5 0 5 S 6565
20-Feb 0 0 0 0 0 6565
21-Feb 2 4 7 6 -1 6564
22-Feb 1 6 1 7 6 6570
23-Feb 0 2 0 2 2 6572
5TH WEEK 26-Feb 1 5 3 6 3 6575
27-Feb 2 9 20 11 -9 6566
28-Feb 0 6 7 6 -1 6565
TOTAL 22 78 85
TARGET 45 92%
PERCENTAGE ACCOMPLISHMENT: 49%
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CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT
WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA

March 1-31, 2018 NEW CONN RECONN DISCONN N+R | NR-D A:TS;E REMARKS
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 2/1-28/2017 6565
1ST WEEK 1-Mar 2 5 8 7 -1 6564

2-Mar 2 6 0 8 8 6572
2ND WEEK 5-Mar 1 7 5 8 3 6575
6-Mar 1 12 8 13 5 6580
7-Mar 0 2 5 2 -3 6577
8-Mar d: 7 10 8 -2 6575
9-Mar 0 3 0 3 3 6578
3RD WEEK 12-Mar 3 2 3 5 2 6580
13-Mar 1 3 4 4 0 6580
14-Mar 6 4 10 10 0 6580
15-Mar 2 1 1 3 2 6582
16-Mar 2 2 0 4 4 6586
ATH WEEK 19-Mar 0 5 1 5 4 6590
20-Mar 7 5 1 12 11 6601
21-Mar 3 2 2 5 3 6604
22-Mar i § 1 4 2 -2 6602
23-Mar 2 4 0 6 6 6608
5TH WEEK 26-Mar 3 3 0 6 6 6614
27-Mar 4 4 0 8 8 6622
28-Mar 6 1 0 7 7 6629
TOTAL 47 79 62 :
TARGET 45 127% U I]E]t X
PERCENTAGE ACCOMPLISHMENT: 104%
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CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT

WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA

April 1-30, 2018 NEW CONN RECONN DISCONN N+R NR-D A::IzE REMARKS
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 3/1-31/2017 6629
1ST WEEK 2-Apr 0 7 7 7 0 6629
3-Apr 2 4 4 6 2 6631
4-Apr 0 3 2 3 1 | 6632
5-Apr 0 12 10 12 2 6634
6-Apr 0 0 0 0 0 6634
2ND WEEK 9-Apr 0 0 0 0 0 6634
10-Apr 3 5 z 8 6 6640
11-Apr 3 0 z 3 T 6641
12-Apr 3 6 9 9 0 6641
13-Apr 0 4 1 4 3 6644
3RD WEEK 16-Apr 0 1 5 1 -4 6640
17-Apr 0 12 0 12 12 6652
18-Apr 1 8 0 9 9 6661
19-Apr 3 5 0 8 8 6669
20-Apr 2 2 1 o] 4 6673
4TH WEEK 23-Apr 0 4 0 4 4 6677
24-Apr 0 0 0 0 0 6677
25-Apr 0 1 0 4 1 6678
26-Apr 0 3 0 3 3 6681
27-Apr 0 4 0 4 4 | 6685 g
5TH WEEK 30-Apr 0 0 0 0 0 | 6685 NI
TOTAL 17 82 43 '
TARGET 45 191%
PERCENTAGE ACCOMPLISHMENT: 38% N
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CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT

WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA
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May 1-31, 2018 NEW CONN RECONN DISCONN N+R NR-D Aglt‘:m REMARK_@_ ] 1l
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 4/1-30/2017 6685 i . TR
1ST WEEK 1-May 0 0 0 0 0 | 6685 N\

2-May 4 0 0 4 4 | 6689 | N\ oo re
3-May 0 0 0 0 0 | 6689 e
4-May 2 5 0 7 7 6696
2ND WEEK 7-May 1 0 0 1 1 6697
8-May 6 0 3 6 3 6700
9-May 7 1 3 8 5 6705
10-May 0 1 5 1 -4 | 6701
11-May 7 2 0 9 9 6710
3RD WEEK 14-May 0 0 0 0 0 6710
15-May 5 2 1 7 6 | 6716
16-May 3 ¥ 7 10 3 6719
17-May 9 1 1 10 9 6728
18-May 3 5 3 8 5 6733
4TH WEEK 21-May 18 5 6 23 17 6750
22-May 5 10 5 15 10 6760
23-May 2 0 1 2 1 6761
24-May 5 3 F 4 8 6 6767
25-May 10 0 0 10 10 6777
5TH WEEK 28-May 0 1 1 1 0 6777
29-May 5 6 4 11 7 6784
30-May 2 14 22 16 -6 6778
31-May 6 12 6 18 12 6790
TOTAL 100 i 70
TARGET 45 107%
PERCENTAGE ACCOMPLISHMENT: 222%
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- CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT
WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA
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June 1-30, 2018 NEW CONN RECONN DISCONN N+R NR-D AcT':(\:;E REMARKS
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 5/1-31/2017 6790
1ST WEEK 1-Jun 2 2 1 4 3 6793
4-Jun 4 7 2 11 9 6802
5-Jun - | 2 0 3 3 6805
6-Jun 1 4 6 5 -1 6804
7-Jun 2 3 7 5 -2 6802
8-Jun 3 3 0 6 6 6808
2ND WEEK 11-Jun 2 6 9 8 -1 6807
12-Jun 0 0 0 0 0 6807
13-Jun 1 2 0 3 3 6810
14-Jun 2 2 0 4 4 6814
15-Jun 0 0 0 0 0 6814
3RD WEEK 18-Jun 0 4 0 4 4 6818
19-Jun 0 0 8 0 -8 6810
20-Jun 2 6 0 8 8 6818
21-Jun 0 0 2 0 -2 6816
22-Jun 1 4 0 5 5 6821
4TH WEEK 25-Jun 3 0 5 3 -2 6819
26-Jun 1 3 4 4 0 6819
27-Jun 5 5 8 10 2 6821
28-Jun 2 0 0 2 2 6823
29-Jun 0 3 0 3 3 6826
TOTAL 32 56 52
TARGET 45 108%
PERCENTAGE ACCOMPLISHMENT: 71%
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CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT
WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA
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July 1-31, 2018 NEW CONN RECONN DISCONN N#R | NR-D ACTTS",:,E ..‘ REMARKS
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 6/1-30/2017 6826 [\ . Vi
1ST WEEK 2-Jul 5 2 0 7 7 | 6833 | \ finan -2

3-Jul 3 4 13 7 6 | 6827 Bl
4-Jul 0 8 S 8 3 6830
5-Jul 6 4 8 10 2 6832
6-Jul 3 4 0 7 7 6839
2ND WEEK 9-Jul 3 4 6 7 g 6840
10-Jul 8 4 12 12 0 6840
11-Jul 0 5 6 5 -1 6839
12-Jul 4 2 0 6 6 6845
13-Jul 2 5 0 7 7 6852
3RD WEEK 16-Jul 1 0 0 1 1 6853
17-Jul 2 1 4 3 -1 6852
18-Jul 0 5 10 5 -5 6847
19-Jul 3 7 15 10 -5 6842
20-Jul 2 7 0 9 9 6851
4TH WEEK 23-Jul 4 3 4 7 3 6854
24-Jul 3 4 4 7 3 6857
25-Jul i 7 15 8 -7 6850
26-Jul 3 8 12 11 -1 6849
27-Jul 5 4 0 9 9 6858
5TH WEEK 30-Jul 4 7 12 11 -1 6857
31-Jul 8 5 5 13 8 6865
TOTAL 100 131
TARGET 76%
PERCENTAGE ACCOMPLISHMENT:
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CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT

WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA
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Aug 1-31, 2018 NEW CONN RECONN DISCONN N+R NR-D A:TSICVE REMARKS
TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 6/1-30/2017 6865
1ST WEEK 1-Aug 13 7 z 20 13 6878

2-Aug 12 8 16 20 4 6882
3-Aug 5 6 0 11 11 6893
2ND WEEK 6-Aug 13 4 0 17 17 6910
7-Aug 5 9 6 14 8 6918
8-Aug 5 5 2 10 8 6926
9-Aug 3 2 7 5 -2 6924
10-Aug 6 4 0 10 10 6934
3RD WEEK 13-Aug 3 2 1 5 4 6938
14-Aug 1 5 8 6 -2 6936
15-Aug 2 2 3 4 1 6937
16-Aug 2 0 3 2 -1 | 6936
17-Aug 2 4 3 6 3 6939
4TH WEEK 20-Aug 3 2 0 5 S 6944
21-Aug 0 0 0 0 0 6944
22-Aug 3 1 0 4 4 6948
23-Aug 2 1 0 3 3 6951
24-Aug 3 0 0 3 3 6954
5TH WEEK 27-Aug 0 0 0 0 0 6954
28-Aug 3 8 4 11 7 6961
29-Aug 3 0 0 3 3 6964
30-Aug 1 1 0 2 & 6966
31-Aug 4 0 ; 4 3 6969
TOTAL 71 61
TARGET 116%
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CALABANGA WATER DISTRICT
WATER SERVICE CONNECTION DATA
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Sept 1-30, 2018 NEW CONN RECONN DISCONN N+R NR-D A::I(:IE o EM ARKS

TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS as of 8/1-31/2017 6969 |

1ST WEEK 3-Sep 1 3 2 4 2 6971
4-Sep 4 2 5 6 1 |6972
5-Sep 1 3 1 4 3 6975
6-Sep 1 2 0 3 3 6978
7-Sep 0 0 0 0 0 6978

2ND WEEK 10-Sep 3 3 3 6 3 6981
11-Sep 2 1 0 3 3 6984
12-Sep 2 0 1 2 1 6985
13-Sep 4 0 1 4 3 6988
14-Sep 1 0 0 1 1 6989

3RD WEEK 17-Sep 1 1 4 . -2 6987
18-Sep 2 1 0 3 3 6990
19-Sep 3 3 3 4 1 6991
20-Sep 3 1 2 4 2 6993
21-Sep 2 2 0 4 4 6997

4TH WEEK 24-Sep 0 L 1 2 1 6998
25-Sep 0 Z 3 2 -1 6997
26-Sep 2 1 4 3 -1 6996
27-Sep 4 3 0 7 7 7003
28-Sep 1 0 0 1 1 7004

TOTAL 30 30

TARGET 100%
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